Round 4 EVENT: October Festival Afternoon DATE: Mon 24th Oct 2022 TIME: 14:30

Board Date
1 2022-10-24 1956

2 2022-10-24 1484

2022-10-24 1241

2022-10-24 1179
2022-10-24 1250

2022-10-24 1218

2022-10-24 1195
2022-10-24 1190
2022-10-24 0962
10 2022-10-24 1298
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11 2022-10-24 1330

12 2022-10-24 0000
13 2022-10-24 1171
14 2022-10-24 0000
15 2022-10-24 0894
16 2022-10-24 1103
17 2022-10-24 1058
18 2022-10-24 0000
19 2022-10-24 1009

20 2022-10-24 0975

21 2022-10-24 0000
22 2022-10-24 1040
23 2022-10-24 0000
24 2022-10-24 0000

25 2022-10-24 0000

Rating

White
Dupuis, Denis K

Dane, Antony

Dane, James

Williams-valdez, Raphael

Khare, Shubh

Mahadevan, Meikum
Perumal

William, Rolland
Kalepalli, Harshil
Dupuis, Daniel
Ponsudhahar, Adit

Gadiraju, Nishith

Chijiutomi-Ghosh, Luka
Bhatia, Jai

Madnurkar, Soham
Saktheesh, Siddard
Trivedi, Aarav

Syed, Raziuddin
Shaikh, Isaak

Choudry, Moksh Singh

Poornachandran, Saket
Raghavendra

Anand, Dhruv
Trivedi, Rajvi
Arefin, Shamas
Dhawan, Paarush

Pradana, Zachary
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Black
Keshav, Vinay

Papneja, Vedant

Sinalkar, Aahan

Venkatesh, Anuj V
Domarkas, Michael

Weedon, Oscar

Mamidala, Laxmi
Somineni, Bharath
Eden, Daniel
Subramanian, Gautham

Pal, Sambuddha

Gunarathna, Poorwa
Weedon, Arlo
Ganeshamoorthy, Dekrissh
Karandikar, Savir
Chatterjee, Rounak
Dogiparthy, Mihit

Karnam, Nikhil
Chakraborty, Sunny

Banerjee, Devansh

Howlin, William
Srinivasaa, Aarya
Cortuk, Kaan
Varatharaj, Madhavaraj

Dhoke, Aditya

Rating
1278

1532

1196

1649
1596

1422

1449
1358
1361
1210

1134

1295
1434
1232
1189
0944
0924
1010
0863

0781

0924
0000
0000
0000

0000

Last update Neill Cooper Wed 26th Oct 2022 14:07. Reported by Neill Cooper Wed 26th Oct 2022

14:07. Verified By



